
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

5

97

17

44

2

93

7

3

96

14

18

41

23

15

25

77

13

Name

Aaron Telitz

Clark Toppe

Victor Franzoni

Michael  Epps

Jake Eidson

Scott Andrews

RC Enerson

Danilo Estrela

Henrik Furuseth

Florian Latorre

Jeroen Slaghekke

Nico Jamin

Will Owen

Gustavo Myasava

Santiago Lozano

Austin Cindric

Juan Diego Maldonado

Hometown

Birchwood, WI

The Woodlands, TX

Sao Paulo, Brazil

Hemel Hemstead, England

Littleton, Colorado

Torquay, Australia

New Port Richet, Florida

Goiania, Brazil

Oslo, Norway

Libourne, France

The Hague, Netherlands

Rouen, France

Castle Rock, CO

Parana, Brazil

Bogota, Columbia

Mooresville, NC

Bogata, Columbia

Team Name

ArmsUp Motorsports

JDC MotorSports

Afterburner Autosport

Belardi Auto Racing

Cape Motorsports w/ WTR

JDC MotorSports

Team E Racing

Cape Motorsports w/ WTR

JAY MotorSports

Belardi Auto Racing

Afterburner Autosport

Belardi Auto Racing

Pabst Racing

Afterburner Autosport

M2 Autosports

Pabst Racing

M2 Autosport

R2 Best Tm

1:35.650

1:35.686

1:36.051

1:36.194

1:36.198

1:36.290

1:36.434

1:36.446

1:36.484

1:36.704

1:36.823

1:36.951

1:37.218

1:38.254

1:39.302

1:43.938

1:43.264

R1 2nd Best

1:40.351

1:37.768

1:36.497

1:37.445

1:37.457

1:36.818

1:36.790

1:37.105

1:37.355

1:46.129

1:37.497

1:39.680

1:40.090

1:42.395

1:40.390

1:49.113
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NOLA WinterFest 2014

USF2000

Grid for Race 3

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

Cooper Tires Winterfest

NOLA Motorsports Park-Avondale , LA- Feb. 21/22 (2.75-mile road course)


